
Department Name CORE Liaison/s Emails
Department of Animal Services Stephania Calsing, Jose Del Rio stephania.calsing@lacity.org, jose.del.rio@lacity.org
Department of Public Works Board Office Stephania Calsing, Jose Del Rio stephania.calsing@lacity.org, jose.del.rio@lacity.org
Bureau of Contract Administration Stephania Calsing, Jose Del Rio stephania.calsing@lacity.org, jose.del.rio@lacity.org
Bureau of Engineering Stephania Calsing, Jose Del Rio stephania.calsing@lacity.org, jose.del.rio@lacity.org
Bureau of Sanitation Stephania Calsing, Jose Del Rio stephania.calsing@lacity.org, jose.del.rio@lacity.org
Bureau of Street Lighting Stephania Calsing, Jose Del Rio stephania.calsing@lacity.org, jose.del.rio@lacity.org
Bureau of Street Services Stephania Calsing, Jose Del Rio stephania.calsing@lacity.org, jose.del.rio@lacity.org
Department Of Neighborhood Empmnt Jun Abad jun.abad@lacity.org
El Pueblo de Los Angeles James Schuyler james.schuyler@lacity.org
Emergency Management Department Joe Cruz joe.cruz@lacity.org
Economic and Workforce Development Tonja Bellard tonja.bellard@lacity.org
Office of Finance Megan Houze, Sahar Ghaffari megan.houze@lacity.org, sahar.ghaffari@lacity.org
Information Technology Agency Jun Abad jun.abad@lacity.org
Personnel Joe Cruz joe.cruz@lacity.org
City Planning James Schuyler james.schuyler@lacity.org
Department of Transportation Kathie Nguyen, Elba Pallais kathie.yang@lacity.org
Department of Aging Anesha Henry anesha.henry@lacity.org
Department of Building and Safety Firuza Karwa firuza.karwa@lacity.org
Convention & Tourism Development Tigran Avetisyan tigran.avetisyan@lacity.org
Department of Cultural Affairs Jacyn Clayton jacyn.clayton@lacity.org
Department of Disability Judy Rodgers Judy.Rodgers@lacity.org
General Services Department Judy Rodgers Judy.Rodgers@lacity.org
Housing and Community Investment Connie Tan connie.tan@lacity.org
Department of Cannabis Regulation Judy Rodgers Judy.Rodgers@lacity.org
Los Angeles Police Department Dawn Kelleher g8361@lapd.online
Los Angeles Fire Department Irma Romanelli irma.romanelli@lacity.org
City Attorney David Trujillo david.trujillo@lacity.org
City Clerk Marcia Ruiz, Patricia A. Jimenez marcia.ruiz@lacity.org, patricia.a.jimenez@lacity.org
LA City Employees’ Retirement System Charlena Freeman charlena.freeman@lacers.org
Los Angeles Public Library Jeanie Molinar, Gloria Grover jmolinar@lapl.org, ggrover@lapl.org
Office of the Mayor Denisse Martinez denisse.martinez@lacity.org
Department of Fire & Police Pensions Jennifer Barnych jennifer.barnych@lafpp.com
Recreation and Parks Diana Matamoros, Sally De Leon diana.matamoros@lacity.org, sally.deleon@lacity.org
Los Angeles Zoo Mae Huey mae.huey@lacity.org
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